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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 135 45 55 100 73 12 121 19 2
40 100 140 45 140 36 362 17 3
100 26 55 59 55 20615 1
100 60 85 26 55 135 40 402 20 2

9.50

�

25

32

CRAIG
BUZZARD
YOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 75 42 79 40 140 2021 1
100 45 85 96 58 11715 1
100 100 100 139 30 32 322 17 4
100 125 26 60 44 55 9118 2

9.04

�

�

25

01

DAVE
ORTON
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 41 140 60 97 12215 1
60 83 85 95 138 40 401 16 1
60 100 100 100 85 56 563 18 3
100 41 140 60 60 100 1002 17 3

9.18

�

�
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52

KEITH
FLINT
YOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 137 180 72 12 123 15 3+1
100 100 100 47 60 88 618 3
81 100 100 55 80 8515 2
58 96 140 49 98 20 4018 1

10.57

�

28

38

SCOTT
LAWRIE
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 60 60 41 100 140 20 201 19 2
100 55 41 125 95 8515 2
85 85 60 125 14612 1
100 55 55 85 100 46 60 603 21 2
55 57 45 60 28412

7.90

�

25
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MARTIN
ATKINS
YOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 26 95 24 81 59 76 4021 1
99 100 99 171 32 321 13 2
100 140 125 128 8 82 14 4
60 40 36 26 101 100 13818 2
140 81 140 100 40 403 15 3

14.45

�

�

28

73

COEN
WIEKAMP
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 65 121 41 140 84 5 4 43 24 2
57 90 59 140 135 2015 2
89 140 65 139 68 682 14 2
140 100 100 137 24 241 13 4

12.92

�

�
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06

GRAHAM
USHER
YOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 82 45 78 84 97 50 2021
95 85 180 105 32 4 41 16 2+1
85 81 45 140 15012 1
100 59 60 83 137 6215 2

6.62

�
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PETER
BARTON
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 100 60 60 60 40 8021 1
125 60 36 100 68 43 63 621 2
83 60 100 44 78 100 3618 2

5.25

�

23

02

JAMES
WILSON
YOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 80 140 67 26 85 31 32 322 23 1
41 60 83 83 100 94 40 401 19 1
100 100 97 60 78 50 16 161 19 2

4.40

�

�
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64

SIMON
COOK
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 59 140 45 59 45 95 953 21 1
81 57 100 2639 1
180 100 140 75 0 6 61 16 3+1
180 100 100 81 30 1015 3+1
81 180 100 60 40 40 402 17 2+1

13.20

�

�

28

62

SCOTT
WAITES
YOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 140 45 140 93 30 1018 2
140 100 140 121 1213 12 4
100 60 81 100 60 10015 2
85 60 100 125 76 55 552 17 2
60 60 60 41 45 23515

12.06

�

28

05

MARK
LANDERS
ESS
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 100 36 86 59 50 1021 2
100 96 100 100 65 35 1 4 43 24 3
180 100 100 121 1213 12 4+1
100 97 82 58 98 6615 1
41 60 60 100 60 78 10218 1

12.01

�

25

86

JOHN
DEAN
YOR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60 81 100 100 8 32 322 23 2
60 60 100 41 60 55 74 5121 1
55 180 66 100 10012 2+1
134 135 81 119 32 323 15 3
100 60 45 100 140 36 20 201 19 3

13.08

�

�
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ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 180 140 27 37 32 322 17 2+1
100 43 55 98 41 94 50 2021 1
43 97 140 49 132 30 10 102 20 2
125 60 100 180 36 362 14 3+1

10.97

�

�

27

56

JOHN
WALTON
YOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 40 58 81 41 18115 1
60 45 100 45 85 97 29 40 402 23 1
125 58 44 59 129 79 718 2
60 40 180 100 57 6415 2+1

7.34

�

24

68

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 60 60 95 74 0 3218 1+1
140 26 41 140 95 59 593 18 2
45 122 60 100 94 8015 2
120 100 100 125 56 563 15 4
100 55 180 98 60 8 81 16 2+1

14.07

�
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TONY
HULL
YOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 140 60 60 92 59 592 20 1
100 140 140 57 48 1615 3
100 140 60 100 89 12 123 18 3
100 60 140 80 12112 2
85 55 36 47 180 39 5918 1+1

12.80

�

�
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DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 140 140 41 60 20 202 17 3
60 63 100 100 40 58 55 25 252 23 2
85 140 52 60 60 84 20 203 21 1

7.20

�

�

24

64

STEVE
O
DONNELL
YOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 45 97 98 12015
100 45 45 22 45 58 65 61 6024 1
60 140 96 60 85 46 1418 1

2.40

�

22

96

MICHAEL
PEEL
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 101 140 40 40 403 15 3+1
96 23 96 58 92 98 38 383 21
59 134 99 97 112 1123 15 2

6.67

�

29

47

GARRY
THOMPSON
YOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 140 55 7 59 14015 2
60 59 100 60 44 58 12018 1
31 40 85 85 140 12015 1

4.80

�

�

23

40

ADRIAN
GENERY
ESS

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 85 140 96 963 12 2+1
100 80 140 145 18 14 0 4 42 23 3
140 95 100 60 58 48 482 17 2

9.45

�

�
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DEAN
WINSTANLEY
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10
X

11
X
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X

Sets
9

 OP:  Yorkshire MA - Graham Usher 30.06 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 100 2419 2
85 95 81 66 134 35 3 0 224 1
121 100 100 100 39 4115 4

7.55

�

25

40

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10 11 12 Sets
3

 OP:  Essex MA - Coen Wiekamp 28.73 * 
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Yorkshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Craig Buzzard W 3 1 25.32 9.50 71 1798 6 2 0 8+0
Keith Flint W 3 1 28.52 9.18 66 1882 6 2 0 8+0
Martin Atkins L 2 3 25.19 7.90 79 1990 6 1 0 7+0
Graham Usher W 3 1 30.06 12.92 66 1984 6 4 0 10+0
James Wilson L 0 3 23.02 5.25 60 1381 5 0 0 5+0
Scott Waites W 3 2 28.62 13.20 78 2232 5 2 3 10+3
John Dean L 2 3 25.86 12.01 90 2327 10 0 1 11+1
John Walton W 3 1 27.56 10.97 72 1984 4 2 2 8+2
Tony Hull W 3 2 29.18 14.07 82 2393 7 2 2 11+2
Steve O Donnell W 3 0 24.64 7.20 61 1503 3 3 0 6+0
Garry Thompson W 3 0 29.47 6.67 51 1503 3 1 1 5+1
Dean Winstanley W 3 0 28.90 9.45 52 1503 2 4 1 7+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Essex MA

Dave Orton L 1 3 25.01 9.04 71 1776 7 1 0 8+0
Scott Lawrie L 1 3 28.38 10.57 66 1873 7 1 1 9+1
Coen Wiekamp W 3 2 28.73 14.45 81 2327 8 4 0 12+0
Peter Barton L 1 3 27.69 6.62 64 1772 3 1 1 5+1
Simon Cook W 3 0 24.64 4.40 61 1503 3 1 0 4+0
Mark Landers L 2 3 28.05 12.06 77 2160 6 4 0 10+0
Alan Collins W 3 2 26.16 13.08 90 2354 9 1 1 11+1
Eddie Gosling L 1 3 24.68 7.34 71 1752 5 0 1 6+1
Darren Peetoom L 2 3 27.82 12.80 83 2309 4 5 1 10+1
Michael Peel L 0 3 22.96 2.40 57 1309 1 1 0 2+0
Adrian Genery L 0 3 23.40 4.80 48 1123 2 2 0 4+0
Barry Adlam L 0 3 25.40 7.55 48 1219 7 0 0 7+0
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